

## Makedonski Telekom AD Skopje

## REQUEST TO RESTRICT THE PROCESSING OF PERSONAL DATA

Data of the applicant	
Name and surname	
PIN of the applicant	
Address	
Contact telephone number	
Content of the request	
•	Personal Data Protection, I hereby request Makedonski Telekom AD of my personal data due to the following reason(s) ( <i>Please tick the</i>
My personal data are inaccurate;	
The processing is unlawful;	
I oppose to the erasure of my persony legal claims;	onal data as they are required for the establishment, exercise or defence of
☐ I have objected to the processing of my personal data pending the verification whether the legitimate interests of MKT override mine.	
Please provide a brief explanation of the reason(s) for the request	
I would like to be informed about the manner:	e actions taken by MKT to comply with my request in the following
electronically, to the following e	-mail address
by mail, at the address listed above	

Instructions for submitting the Request

1. You can submit the completed request in the nearest MKT store or by mail to the following address: Makedonski Telekom AD Skopje, Kej 13 Noemvri no. 6, 1000 Skopje.

Signature: \_\_\_\_\_\_Date of submission: \_\_\_\_\_

I hereby confirm that the data given in this request are true and accurate.

- 2. You can submit a photo / scan of the completed and signed request to the following e-mail address: dpo@telekom.mk.
- 3. You can attach other documents/evidence to the request that you consider necessary to determine the merits of this request.



## Makedonski Telekom AD Skopje

## Notes:

- 1. This request can be submitted only by a service user who has established a subscriber relationship with MKT and whose data are recorded in our systems. The request cannot be submitted on behalf and for the account of another person, except with a notary certified power of attorney issued for such purpose. Any misuse of other people's personal data is punishable by law.
- 2. MKT has the right to contact you in order to verify the identity, the allegations and the merits of the request.
- 3. MKT will act upon this request without delay, in accordance with the deadlines set out in the Law on Personal Data Protection.